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incont prod belt

Incontinence Products:  Belted Undergarments
1


This section lists the billing codes, manufacturer codes and units for incontinence belted undergarments.  In this section, “MAC” refers to the maximum acquisition cost and “UPN” refers to the Universal Product Number.  For additional help, refer to the Incontinence Supplies section in this manual.  HCPCS codes are for reference only.
Effective Date
Unless otherwise stated, the belted undergarments listed in this section are effective September 1, 2008.

	BELTED UNDERGARMENTS
	
	
	
	
	

	Description
	Product Number
	UPN
	HCPCS (reference only)
	Billing
Code
	MAC
	Unit of
Measure

	BELTED UNDERGARMENTS  (Restricted to no more than 180 in a 27-day period, per recipient, without authorization.)

	Attends – PQ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Attends Belted Undergarments 6
	BU0600
	186679249763
	T4535
	9945DPQ
	$0.3500
	each

	First Quality Products – YU
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FQP 30-count Belted Undergarments
	RU324
	90891200306
	T4535
	9945DYU
	$0.3500
	each

	Prevail Extra 30-count Belted Undergarments
	PV324
	90891300303
	T4535
	9945DYU
	$0.3500
	each

	G. Hirsch – TI
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Secure Extra Absorbent Belted Undergarment
	SR910
	000891910112
	T4535
	9945DTI
	$0.3500
	each

	Secure Super Absorbent Belted Undergarment
	SR912
	000891912109
	T4535
	9945DTI
	$0.3500
	each

	Secure TotalFit Undergarment
	SR915
	000891915100
	T4535
	9945DTI
	$0.3500
	each


	Hospital Specialty Company – YV
	
	
	
	
	
	

	At Ease Belted Undergarment
	95430
	75289954306
	T4535
	9945DYV
	$0.3500
	each

	Humanicare – VS
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Briefmate Belted Undergarment
	30230
	44156302304
	T4535
	9945DVS
	$0.3500
	each

	McKesson – MK
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Entrust Plus Undergarment Extra Absorbency
	1378447
	3870303625
	T4535
	9945DMK
	$0.3500
	each

	Medline – ZH
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Protection Plus Undergarments
	MSC346000
	40080196700999
	T4535
	9945DZH
	$0.3500
	each

	Midwest Medical Supply – 2K
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MMS Belted Undergarment Super Absorbency
	21267MMS
	(01)10694393117123
	T4535
	9945D2K
	$0.3500
	each

	MMS Slip-on Super Absorbency
	1505MMS
	(01)10694393117130
	T4535
	9945D2K
	$0.3500
	each

	Presto Absorbent Products, Inc. – 2P
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Belted Undergarments
	NG80400
	185211000077
	T4535
	9945D2P
	$0.3500
	each

	Principle Business Enterprises – TJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Select Belted Undergarment
	2650
	070319026508
	T4535
	9945DTJ
	$0.3500
	each

	Tranquility Belted Undergarment
	2150
	070319021508
	T4535
	9945DTJ
	$0.3500
	each

	Whitestone – WH
	
	
	
	
	
	

	UltraShield Extra Belted Undergarment
	50102
	078549501027
	T4535
	9945DWH
	$0.3500
	each

	Belted Undergarment
	50102N
	078549501034
	T4535
	9945DWH
	$0.3500
	each
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